Council —16-17 November 2001

2002 SUBSCRIPTIONS

To note the 2002 ISAF Subscriptions.

2001

MNA - Category 1
MNA - Category 2
MNA - Category 3
MNA - Category 4
MNA - Category 5
MNA - Category 6

Associate Membership
Affiliated Membership

Class Subscription

(Shown In Pounds Sterling)

520.00
987.00
2,247.00
4,494.00
8,988.00
11,235.00
50.00
157.50
210.00

2002

MNA - Category 1
MNA - Category 2
MNA - Category 3
MNA - Category 4
MNA - Category 5
MNA - Category 6

Associate Membership
Affiliated Membership

Class Subscription

Item 4(c)

546.00
1,036.00
2,359.00
4,719.00
9,437.00
11,797.00
52.50
165.50

220.50



